

ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY Fall 2019 AAMU @ LSCC

All expenses for a term must be satisfied in full at the beginning of the term as a condition of admission to classes and access to the privileges and rights of an account paid in full. A penalty of \$60 will be charged on/after August 15, 2019 for late registration.

Undergraduate		
Hours	Resident	Non-Resident
18	4,532.00	8,837.00
17	4,532.00	8,837.00
16	4,532.00	8,837.00
15	4,532.00	8,837.00
14	4,532.00	8,837.00
13	4,532.00	8,837.00
12	4,532.00	8,837.00
11	3,384.00	6,541.00
10	3,097.00	5,967.00
9	2,708.00	5,291.00
8	2,421.00	4,717.00
7	2,134.00	4,143.00
6	1,847.00	3,569.00
5	1,560.00	2,995.00
4	1,273.00	2,421.00
3	986.00	1,847.00
2	699.00	1,273.00
1	412.00	699.00

Tuition and *Mandatory Fees

Tuition - Resident \$ 287.00 per hour Tuition - Non-resident \$ 574.00 per hour *Information Technology Fee \$ 125.00

*Student Activity Fee 102.00 (10 hours or greater)